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Monday 16th December

Tuesday 17th December

Wednesday 18th December

Thursday 19th December

Friday 20th December

Saturday 21st December

Sunday 22nd December

Monday 23rd December

Tuesday 24th December

Wednesday 25th December

Thursday 26th December

Friday 27th December

Saturday 28th December

Sunday 29th December

Monday 30th December

New Years Eve

New Years Day

2nd to 6th January

Tuesday 7th January

closed

closed 

closed 

Dinner only

closed

closed 

Lunch & Dinner

closed

closed 

Dinner only

Closed 

Dinner only

Lunch & Dinner

Lunch & Dinner

Lunch & Dinner

Lunch & Dinner

Closed

Closed

Closed

Oscar's Christmas Opening

Please note that times may change


